i) Insurance Scheme for the Poor through GIC etc.

ii) Child Welfare (Includes integrated Child Development Services,

Balwadi Nutrition Programme, Day Care Centres)

iii) Women's Welfare
iv) National Social Assistance Programme & Annapurna

v) Welfare of handicapped (includes assistance for Voluntary
Organisations)
vi) Others
a) National scheme for Adolescent women
b) Others
Sub-Total (Social Securitv & Social Welfare)
Nutrition
Other Social Services
a) Rehabilitation of Forest Encroachers
b) Disaster Management-Natural Calamities
Total -(X)
GENERAL SERVICES
1. Jails
2. Stationery & Printing
3. Public Works
4. Other Administrative Services:
i) Training
ii) Others
a) Local Fund Audit
b) Issue of Identify Cards
¢) Strengthening of Judiciary
d) Strengthening of Police Department
e) Island Communication
Total -(XI)
GRAND TOTAL

18.00

81.00
31.50

156.50

45.00
106.00
438.00
340.00

1.00
210.00
16255.00

147.00
47.00
800.00

0.00

53.00
29.00
120.00
237.00
177.00
1610.00
49831.00




