	i) Insurance Scheme for the Poor through GIC etc.	
	ii) Child Welfare (Includes integrated Child Development Services, Balwadi Nutrition Programme, Day Care Centres)	18.00
	iii) Women's Welfare	81.00
	iv) National Social Assistance Programme & Annapurna	31.50
	v) Welfare of handicapped (includes assistance for Voluntary Organisations)	156.50
	vi) Others	45.00
	a) National scheme for Adolescent women	45.00
	b) Others	106.00
	Sub-Total (Social Security & Social Welfare)	438.00 340.00
	Nutrition	340.00
	Other Social Services	1.00
	a) Rehabilitation of Forest Encroachers	210.00
	b) Disaster Management-Natural Calamities	16255.00
XI	Total -(X) GENERAL SERVICES	102000
AI	1 Jails	147.00
	2. Stationery & Printing	47.00
	3. Public Works	800.00
	4 Other Administrative Services:	
	i) Training	0.00
	ii) Others	
	a) Local Fund Audit	53.00
	b) Issue of Identify Cards	29.00
	c) Strengthening of Judiciary	120.00
	d) Strengthening of Police Department	237.00
	e) Island Communication	177.00
	Total -(XI)	1610.00
	GRAND TOTAL	49831.00

